o GOLF NESTARES

Nestares | TORNEO SOCIAL CLUB GOLF NESTARES 2024

Fecha Listado: 01/06/2024
Hora Listado: 14:14:46

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: OLF NESTARES)
32 CATEGORIA: DESDE 18,5 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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GONZALEZ HERVAS, JOSE ANTON
SECO GARCIA, JORGE

HIERRO GONZALEZ, JAVIER DEL
GUTIERREZ CIBRIAN, FRANCISC
FONTANEDA RIOS, SAUL
CORRALES GUGEL, GONZALO
MIGUEL GARCIA, DIONISIO
CABRIA PUENTE, JAVIER
SAINT-PALAIS MARTINEZ, LEOP
GONZALEZ ROMERO, JULIO ALBE
MANTILLA BLANCO, ALFONSO
QUINTANAL GARCIA, HECTOR
LOPEZ REVILLA, RAUL
GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, VICTOR
VILLALBA DE LA TORRE, JESUS
LOPEZ MONTIEL, MIGUEL ANGEL
HERRERA DIAZ, CLAUDIO
RABAGO TEJA, RICARDO
GUTIERREZ MATA, GUSTAVO ADO
AHUMADA DE SANTIAGO, VICENT

CLUB

RAMON SOTA
CAMPO NESTARES
CLUB MATALENAS
CAMPO NESTARES
TORRELAVEGA
CAN CUYAS

CLUB NESTARES
CAMPO NESTARES
TORRELAVEGA
CLUB NESTARES
CAMPO NESTARES
TORRELAVEGA
CLUB MATALENAS
CAMPO NESTARES
MOGRO

CLUB NESTARES
CAMPO ABRA PAS
PEDRENA

CLUB NESTARES
CLUB NESTARES

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,2
26,9
21,4
35,7
21,9
34,0
19,8
20,3
21,5
21,5
19,8
20,1
22,6
36,0
21,2
25,9
23,8
19,0
23,8
25,1
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FECHA: 01/06/2024 CODIGO: 112624392
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4 TOT
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